HANBit                                                                                                    HMF51232J4V
 URL: www.hbe.co.kr                                                                                                                                             HANBit Electronics Co., Ltd.
REV.02(August,2002)
1
1239 8 7 6 5 410
27
26
25

PACKAGE  DIMENSIONS
68-Pin JLCC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Density Org. Package
Component
Number
Vcc SPEED
HMF51232J4V-55 2MByte 512k×32bit 68Pin-JLCC 4EA 3.3V 55ns
HMF51232J4V-70 2MByte 512k×32bit 68 Pin-JLCC 4EA 3.3V 70ns
HMF51232J4V-90 2MByte 512k×32bit 68 Pin-JLCC 4EA 3.3V 90ns
HMF51232J4V-120 2MByte 512k×32bit 68 Pin-JLCC 4EA 3.3V 120ns
23.67±0.20mm
24.94±0.20mm
4.30±0.20mm
1.278±0.20mm